UNLIMITED BEVERAGES!
| SOFTDRINK PACKAGE + 32697

Signature Mocktails, Soft & Alcoholic Alternatives
Soft Drinks, Juices, Sparkling Water
Mango Lassi, Strawberry Matcha Latte
Asahi Dry Zero 0.0% & Lyre's 0.0% Sparkling & Spritz
NON 3 Yuzu, Toasted Cinnamon Wine Alternative
Tea/Coffee

CLASSIC PACKAGE + $38PP

As above and add:
Handpicked Prosecco, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Hilltops Shiraz
Beer - Great Northern Light/Original, Hawke's Lager, Balter XPA
Archie Rose Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Bacardi Rum

House Cocktails, Wines, Beer and Spirits
As above and add:

Aperol Spritz, Elderflower Spritz,
Patron Margarita, Old Fashioned



MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE-VERA
Lyres London dry, aloe vera, lychee, apple, lemon, soda

PINK LONDON SPRITZ
Lyres Pink London dry, Classic 0.0% Sparkling, lemon

LYRE’'S MOJITO
Lyres Sugar cane, mint, lime, soda

COCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
St-Germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco, mint, soda

LYCHEE MARTINI
Archie Rose true cut vodka, lychee, yuzu

PATRON MARGARITA
Patron blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime

MOJITO
Bacardi Carta blanco rum, mint, lime, brown sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold brew
NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Dewars 12 y.o. Scotch whiskey, Angostura bitters, spice syrup

17

16

16

22

23

25

24

26

23

24

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),
10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



COLD DRINKS

SOFT

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite Lemon

Ginger Ale, Lemon Lime Bitters
Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 3756ml

Kirks Creaming Soda Sugar Free 375ml

(Hot tip - grab some ice cream from our soft serve machine to make a spider!)

Purezza Sparkling 750ml
Red Bull

Mango Lassi, Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte
NON 3 Yuzu, Toasted Cinnamon Wine Alternative

Lyre's Classico Sparkling Wine 0.0% Abv

BEERS/CIDER

Asahi Dry Zero 0.0%

Great Northern ‘Light’ 2.0%
Great Northern ‘Original’ 4.2%
Hawke's Mid Lager 3.5%
Hawke's Patio Pale 4.5%
Balter XPA 5.0%

Asahi ‘Super Dry’ 5.0%
Corona 4.6%

Young Henry's ‘Cloudy’ Apple Cider 4.6%

EACH

7.50
7.50

10
12
20
16

EACH

12
12
13
13
13
14
16

14
14

JUG (4)

19
19
20

BUCKET
(4)

39
42
45

42

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),
10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



WINE LIST

A premium wine list is also available please consult one of our friendly waitstaff.

SPARKLING WINE

NV

NV

NV

NV

15’

Handpicked ‘Organic’ Prosecco
Veneto, ITA

A by Arras ‘Premium Cuvée Rosé’
TAS

House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’
TAS

Pommery Brut ‘Royal’

Reims, Champagne, FRA

Maison Mumm ‘RSRV’ Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs,
Céte des Blancs, Champagne, FRA

WHITE WINE

25’

23’

24’

25’

28]

24

24’

Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill' Riesling,
Eden Valley, SA

Handpicked Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Krinklewood Sémillon

Hunter Valley, NSW

Oakridge Pinot Gris

Yarra Valley, VIC

L&C Poitout Chardonnay

Petit Chablis, Burgundy, FRA
Nick O'Leary Chardonnay
Tumbarumba, NSW

Shaw + Smith ‘M3’ Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

150ml

18

16

25

20

33

24

126ml

25

32

250ml

28

25

40

30

b5

39

750ml

65

80

110

165

300

750ml

75

65

110

85

150

105

165

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),

10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



ROSE WINE

25’ Handpicked
Yarra Valley, VIC

22 Chateau La Gordonne
Cotes de Provence, FRA

RED WINE

25’ Red Claw Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

24 Barone Ricasoli Sangiovese
Chianti, Tuscany, ITA

24 Oliver's Taranga Grenache
McLaren Vale, SA

18’ Handpicked Shiraz
Hilltops, NSW

24’ Hentley Farm ‘Estate’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

24'  Amelia Park Cabernet/Merlot
Margaret River, WA

22’ Domaines Delon ‘Chateau Potensac’ Cabernet Blend
Meédoc, Bordeaux, France

DESSERT/FORTIFIED WINE

24’ Borgo Maragliano ‘La Caliera’ Moscato
Piedmont, ITA

NV Penfolds ‘Father’ 10y.0 Tawny
Regional Blend, SA

150ml

17

23

150ml

24

17

19

16

26

21

250ml

25

37

250ml

39

26

29

25

44

33

18

126ml

12

75ml

750ml

70

100

750ml

105

70

80

65

115

90

190

80

750ml

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),
10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



SPIRITS

VODKA WHISK(E)Y
Archie Rose True Cut' 13 Archie Rose ‘Double malt’ 14
Archie Rose ‘Native’ 14 Archie Rose ‘Rye Malt' 17
Ciey Cieese 118 Archie Rose ‘Single Malt’" 17
Aberfeldy 12 y.0. Scotch 16

Dewar’'s 12 y.0. Scotch 15

GIN
Archie Rose ‘Straight Dry’ 13

Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry’ 15 Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’ Scotch 28
Bombay Sapphire 14 Angel's Envy Bourbon 16
Hendrick's 16 Buffalo Trace Bourbon 14

Jack Daniel's ‘Gentleman Jack’ 15
TEQUILA Sazerac ‘Rye’ 17
Corazon ‘Blanco’ 14 Yamazaki ‘Distillers Reserve’ 35

Patron ‘Silver” 15
Patron ‘El Alto’ 26 BRANDY
Hennessy VS Cognac FRA 16

RUM

Archie Rose ‘White Cane’ 14 LIQUEUR

Bacardi ‘Carta Blanca’ 13 StGermain 13
Bacardi ‘Oro’ 14 Baileys Irish Cream 13
Bacardi ‘Spiced’ 14 Aperol 12

Campari 13

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),
10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso 6
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black, 6.5
Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, AlImond, Decaf, Extra Shot +1
TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green 6.5

Peppermint, Chamomile

Credit card surcharge 1.8% including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex),
10 or more people 10% gratuity, Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.



