

Treat yourself to...

UNLIMITED BEVERAGES!

SOFT DRINK PACKAGE + \$28PP

Signature Mocktails, Soft & Alcoholic Alternatives

Soft Drinks, Juices, Sparkling Water

Mango Lassi, Strawberry Matcha Latte

Asahi Dry Zero 0.0% & Lyre's 0.0% Sparkling & Spritz

NON 3 Yuzu, Toasted Cinnamon *Wine Alternative*

Tea/Coffee

CLASSIC PACKAGE + \$38PP

As above and add:

Handpicked Prosecco, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Hilltops Shiraz

Beer - Great Northern Light/Original, Hawke's Lager, Balter XPA

Archie Rose Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Bacardi Rum

DELUXE PACKAGE + \$48PP

House Cocktails, Wines, Beer and Spirits

As above and add:

Aperol Spritz, Elderflower Spritz,

Patron Margarita, Old Fashioned



MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE-VERA	17
Lyres London dry, aloe vera, lychee, apple, lemon, soda	
PINK LONDON SPRITZ	16
Lyres Pink London dry, Classic 0.0% Sparkling, lemon	
LYRE'S MOJITO	16
Lyres Sugar cane, mint, lime, soda	

COCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	22
St-Germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco, mint, soda	
LYCHEE MARTINI	23
Archie Rose true cut vodka, lychee, yuzu	
PATRON MARGARITA	25
Patron blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime	
MOJITO	24
Bacardi Carta blanco rum, mint, lime, brown sugar	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	26
Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold brew	
NEGRONI	23
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Vermouth	
OLD FASHIONED	24
Dewars 12 y.o. Scotch whiskey, Angostura bitters, spice syrup	

COLD DRINKS

SOFT	EACH	JUG (4)
Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite Lemon	7.50	19
Ginger Ale, Lemon Lime Bitters	7.50	19
Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice	8	20
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375ml	8	
Kirks Creaming Soda Sugar Free 375ml	8	
<i>(Hot tip - grab some ice cream from our soft serve machine to make a spider!)</i>		
Purezza Sparkling 750ml	6	
Red Bull	10	
Mango Lassi, Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte	12	
NON 3 Yuzu, Toasted Cinnamon <i>Wine Alternative</i>	20	
Lyre's Classico Sparkling Wine <i>0.0% Abv</i>	15	

BEERS/CIDER	EACH	BUCKET (4)
Asahi Dry Zero 0.0%	12	
Great Northern 'Light' 2.0%	12	
Great Northern 'Original' 4.2%	13	
Hawke's Mid Lager 3.5%	13	
Hawke's Patio Pale 4.5%	13	39
Balter XPA 5.0%	14	42
Asahi 'Super Dry' 5.0%	15	45
Corona 4.6%	14	42
Young Henry's 'Cloudy' Apple Cider 4.6%	14	

WINE LIST

A premium wine list is also available please consult one of our friendly waitstaff.

SPARKLING WINE

		125ml	750ml
NV	Handpicked 'Organic' Prosecco <i>Veneto, ITA</i>	16	65
NV	A by Arras 'Premium Cuvée Rosé' <i>TAS</i>	19	80
NV	House of Arras 'Blanc de Blancs' <i>TAS</i>	25	110
NV	Pommery Brut 'Royal' <i>Reims, Champagne, FRA</i>	32	165
15'	Maison Mumm 'RSRV' Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, <i>Côte des Blancs, Champagne, FRA</i>		300

WHITE WINE

		150ml	250ml	750ml
25'	Henschke 'Peggy's Hill' Riesling, <i>Eden Valley, SA</i>	18	28	75
23'	Handpicked Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	16	25	65
24'	Krinklewood Sémillon <i>Hunter Valley, NSW</i>	25	40	110
25'	Oakridge Pinot Gris <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>	20	30	85
23'	L&C Poitout Chardonnay <i>Petit Chablis, Burgundy, FRA</i>	33	55	150
24'	Nick O'Leary Chardonnay <i>Tumbarumba, NSW</i>	24	39	105
24'	Shaw + Smith 'M3' Chardonnay <i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			165

ROSÉ WINE

		150ml	250ml	750ml
25'	Handpicked <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>	17	25	70
22'	Château La Gordonne <i>Côtes de Provence, FRA</i>	23	37	100

RED WINE

		150ml	250ml	750ml
25'	Red Claw Pinot Noir <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>	24	39	105
24'	Barone Ricasoli Sangiovese <i>Chianti, Tuscany, ITA</i>	17	26	70
24'	Oliver's Taranga Grenache <i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>	19	29	80
18'	Handpicked Shiraz <i>Hilltops, NSW</i>	16	25	65
24'	Hentley Farm 'Estate' Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	26	44	115
24'	Amelia Park Cabernet/Merlot <i>Margaret River, WA</i>	21	33	90
22'	Domaines Delon 'Château Potensac' Cabernet Blend <i>Médoc, Bordeaux, France</i>			190

DESSERT/FORTIFIED WINE

24'	Borgo Maragliano 'La Caliera' Moscato <i>Piedmont, ITA</i>	18	80
		125ml	750ml
NV	Penfolds 'Father' 10.y.o Tawny <i>Regional Blend, SA</i>	12	
		75ml	

SPIRITS

VODKA

Archie Rose 'True Cut' 13
Archie Rose 'Native' 14
Grey Goose 15

GIN

Archie Rose 'Straight Dry' 13
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry' 15
Bombay Sapphire 14
Hendrick's 16

TEQUILA

Corazon 'Blanco' 14
Patrón 'Silver' 15
Patron 'El Alto' 26

RUM

Archie Rose 'White Cane' 14
Bacardi 'Carta Blanca' 13
Bacardi 'Oro' 14
Bacardi 'Spiced' 14

WHISK(E)Y

Archie Rose 'Double malt' 14
Archie Rose 'Rye Malt' 17
Archie Rose 'Single Malt' 17
Aberfeldy 12 y.o. Scotch 16
Dewar's 12 y.o. Scotch 15
Johnnie Walker 'Blue Label' Scotch 28
Angel's Envy Bourbon 16
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 14
Jack Daniel's 'Gentleman Jack' 15
Sazerac 'Rye' 17
Yamazaki 'Distillers Reserve' 35

BRANDY

Hennessy VS Cognac *FRA* 16

LIQUEUR

St Germain 13
Baileys Irish Cream 13
Aperol 12
Campari 13

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso	6
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black,	6.5
Mocha, Hot Chocolate	
Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot	+1

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green	6.5
Peppermint, Chamomile	